FTMECmaGO_1700_EN - 09/2020  1 / 5www.mplifts.com
GEARLESS MACHINE
maGO
GENERAL FEATURES
•	Modular design which optimises the scale of installation needs.
•	Robustness and durability.
•	Compact solution.
•	Ease of assembly and installation.

ß
Y Y
Codification of traction pulleys for order form
• Standard traction
pulley codification:
Semi-circular undercut groove V-shaped trapezoidal groove
•	 Ø 320/ Ø 400: Cast iron material
TRACTION PULLEY
Ø Pulley
(mm) Width L (mm)
Ø Rope 6.5 mm Ø Rope 8 mm Ø Rope 9  y 10 mm
P = 12 mm P = 15 mm P = 15 mm
160
124 10
148 12
240
78 6
Max. Nr
of Ropes
100 8
124 10
270 124 10
320
94 6
124 8
400 87 5 5
Example 2 R 8 6 S 85 A
Ø PULLEY
1: Ø 160     2: Ø 240       0: Ø 270       3: Ø 320    4: Ø 400
PITCH P (mm)
R: 12               S:15
Nr. GROOVES
5:5 Grooves      6:6 Grooves      8:8 Grooves     0:10 Grooves    2:12 Grooves
Ø ROPE
6: Ø 6.5               8: Ø 8               9: Ø 9               0: Ø 10
TYPE OF GROOVE
S: Semicircular undercut               V: V-shaped trapezoidal
b ANGLE
75: b=75º     76: b=76º     77: b=77º     78: b=78º     79: b=79º     80: b=80º     81: b=81º     82: b=82º     83: b=83º
84: b=84º     85: b=85º     86: b=86º     87: b=87º     88: b=88º     89: b=89º     90: b=90      91: b=91º     92: b=92º
93: b=93º     94: b=94º     95: b=95º     96: b=96º     97: b=97º     98: b=98º     99: b=99º     00: b=100º   01: b=101º
02: b=102º   03: b=103º   04: b=104º   05: b=105º                                       XX: V-shaped trapezoidal groove
g ANGLE
A: g=25º     B: g=26º     C: g=27º     D: g=28º     E: g=29º     F: g=30º     G: g=31º     H: g=32º
 I: g=33º      J: g=34º      K: g=35º     L: g=36º     M: g=37º    N: g=38º    P: g=39º      R: g=40º
 S: g=41º     T: g=42º      U: g=43º     V: g=44º     W: g=45º    X: g=50º    Y: g=55º     Z: g=60º
Pulley Ø 160 Pulley Ø 240 Pulley Ø 270 Pulley Ø 320 Pulley Ø 400
1R06S75F 2R66S75A 2R86S75A 2R06S75A 0R06VXXW 3S68S85F 4S50S85F
1R26S75F 2R66S85A 2R86S85A 2R06S85A 3S68S95F 4S50S95F
2R66S90A 2R86S90A 2R06S90A
2R66S95A  2R86S95A 2R06S95A
2R66VXXW 2R86VXXW 2R06VXXW